Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

# Davian Spoonhunter

N
&
P IIA R

GGG

Jy 5

NN
=
)

¥

&N £
g(: {5
Ko ¥

N4

¥

Scottie Thomas
Howard McNiven
Connor Hoyt
Paul McNiven
Krew Neighbors
Kiyoshi Smith
Logan Milek
Jadeth Elder
Marshall Walton
Will Bishop
Kade Garcia

Micah Morgan

9 Mack White

Kyler Heil
Jordan Andrew
Ethan Miller
Logan Heller
James McNiven
Donovan Warren
Corbin Eddy
Cole Keller

Wesley Underwood

12

12

12

10

11

10

12

12

11

11

12

10

11

12

11

12

12

10

10

10

11

11

TEAM

Riverton High School
Worland High School
Burlington High School
Burlington High School
Burlington High School
Worland High School
Worland High School
Lander Valley High School
Thermopolis High School
Riverton High School
Worland High School
Worland High School
Lander Valley High School
Lander Valley High School
Riverton High School
Green River High School
Worland High School
Lander Valley High School
Burlington High School
Worland High School
Lander Valley High School
Thermopolis High School

Fort Washakie High School

MARK

17:20.24

17:47.20

17:51.23

17:53.18

17:56.60

18:08.74

18:25.03

18:30.19

18:30.33

18:34.20

18:51.55

19:01.93

19:02.93

19:07.56

19:09.95

19:17.25

19:19.37

19:39.22

19:40.55

19:43.83

19:44.83

20:03.29

20:04.73

POINTS

© o0 N o a A W N -

- A a A A -
g b~ W N = O

16
17
18
19
20
21
22


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/8454777-davian-spoonhunter
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/8365216-scottie-thomas
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11549841-howard-mcniven
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19786-burlington-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13581598-connor-hoyt
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19786-burlington-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12984328-paul-mcniven
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19786-burlington-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10171928-krew-neighbors
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11362553-kiyoshi-smith
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12279095-logan-milek
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11022264-jadeth-elder
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19658-thermopolis-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12282535-marshall-walton
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/8365215-will-bishop
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10171927-kade-garcia
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12279108-micah-morgan
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11001039-mack-white
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12282525-kyler-heil
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11666061-jordan-andrew
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19643-green-river-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9580989-ethan-miller
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10181289-logan-heller
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13733096-james-mcniven
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19786-burlington-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10171929-donovan-warren
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11022266-corbin-eddy
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13202696-cole-keller
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19658-thermopolis-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12387075-wesley-underwood
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19835-fort-washakie-high-school

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

) Brayden Artery

Y, Isaiah Still

Garrett Heller
Shane Burson
Colt Haslam

Clayton Keller

Alec Martinez

Brycen Harris

Joey Hill

Ammon Gevas

Frankie Strickland

Stetson Wager

Teancum Gevas

KayCee McCabe

Antonio Carrillo

Weston McLaughlin 12

11

11

10

10

12

12

10

Zarek Spoonhunter 7

11

10

10

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE TEAM

d%> Worland High School

@ Burlington High School

POINTS SCORERS

38

62

@ Lander Valley High School 72

¥e Riverton High School

76

TEAM MARK
Lander Valley High School 20:13.60
Riverton High School 20:15.70
Thermopolis High School 20:32.38
Riverton High School 20:43.96
Green River High School 20:58.06
Riverton High School 21:02.24
Thermopolis High School 21:17.38
Fort Washakie High School 21:42.54
Lander Valley High School  21:47.47
Fort Washakie High School 22:07.12
Burlington High School 22:22.14
Thermopolis High School 23:03.67
Thermopolis High School 24:32.62
Fort Washakie High School 24:32.68
St. Stephens High School  24:32.80
St. Stephens High School 26:37.02
Fort Washakie High School 29:31.45

TIMES

246+7+11+12 (16+19)

3+4+5+18+32

8+13+14+17+20
(23+30)

1+10+15+24+26 (27)

Avg

Avg

Avg

Avg

POINTS

23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

1:14 1-5 Split | 18:26

4:30 1-5 Split | 19:08

1:14 1-5 Split | 19:12

3:23 1-5 Split | 19:12


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15185192-brayden-artery
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12340225-weston-mclaughlin
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11022287-ammon-gevas
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19658-thermopolis-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13813281-frankie-strickland
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13929856-isaiah-still
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19643-green-river-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13726838-stetson-wager
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11022276-teancum-gevas
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19658-thermopolis-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11952988-kaycee-mccabe
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19835-fort-washakie-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11022286-garrett-heller
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15226317-shane-burson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19835-fort-washakie-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11613176-colt-haslam
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19786-burlington-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13910725-clayton-keller
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19658-thermopolis-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11125498-alec-martinez
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19658-thermopolis-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13844179-zarek-spoonhunter
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19835-fort-washakie-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15207396-antonio-carrillo
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19857-st-stephens-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12002631-brycen-harris
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19857-st-stephens-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13800740-joey-hill
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19835-fort-washakie-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19786-burlington-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORERS TIMES

4:33 1-5 Split | 20:41
Avg

9:26 1-5 Split | 23:35
School 153 22+29+31+35+36 pvg

5 Thermopolis High School 116  9+21+25+28+33 (34)

6 r  Fort Washakie High


https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19658-thermopolis-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19835-fort-washakie-high-school

