## **Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals**

PLACE VIDEO	ATHLETE	TE	EAM	MARK	POINTS
1	Davian Spoonhunter	12	Riverton High School	17:20.24	1
2	Scottie Thomas	12	Worland High School	17:47.20	2
3	Howard McNiven	12	Burlington High School	17:51.23	3
4	Connor Hoyt	10	Burlington High School	17:53.18	4
5	Paul McNiven	11	Burlington High School	17:56.60	5
6	Krew Neighbors	10	Worland High School	18:08.74	6
7	Kiyoshi Smith	12	Worland High School	18:25.03	7
8	Logan Milek	12 l	Lander Valley High School	18:30.19	8
9	Jadeth Elder	11	Thermopolis High School	18:30.33	9
10	Marshall Walton	11	Riverton High School	18:34.20	10
11	Will Bishop	12	Worland High School	18:51.55	11
12	Kade Garcia	10	Worland High School	19:01.93	12
13	Micah Morgan	11 l	Lander Valley High School	19:02.93	13
14	Mack White	12 l	Lander Valley High School	19:07.56	14
15	Kyler Heil	11	Riverton High School	19:09.95	15
16	Jordan Andrew	12 (	Green River High School	19:17.25	
17	Ethan Miller	12	Worland High School	19:19.37	16
18	Logan Heller	10 l	Lander Valley High School	19:39.22	17
19	James McNiven	10	Burlington High School	19:40.55	18
20	Donovan Warren	10	Worland High School	19:43.83	19
21	Corbin Eddy	9 l	Lander Valley High School	19:44.83	20
22	Cole Keller	11	Thermopolis High School	20:03.29	21
23	Wesley Underwood	11	Fort Washakie High School	20:04.73	22

PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLE	=1E		TEAM	MARK	POINTS
24			Brayden Artery	9	Lander Valley High School	20:13.60	23
25			Weston McLaughlin	12	Riverton High School	20:15.70	24
26			Ammon Gevas	9	Thermopolis High School	20:32.38	25
27			Frankie Strickland	11	Riverton High School	20:43.96	26
28			Isaiah Still	11	Green River High School	20:58.06	
29			Stetson Wager	10	Riverton High School	21:02.24	27
30			Teancum Gevas	10	Thermopolis High School	21:17.38	28
31		1000	KayCee McCabe	9	Fort Washakie High School	21:42.54	29
32			Garrett Heller	9	Lander Valley High School	21:47.47	30
33		1000	Shane Burson	12	Fort Washakie High School	22:07.12	31
34			Colt Haslam	12	Burlington High School	22:22.14	32
35			Clayton Keller	9	Thermopolis High School	23:03.67	33
36			Alec Martinez	10	Thermopolis High School	24:32.62	34
37			Zarek Spoonhunter	7	Fort Washakie High School	24:32.68	35
38			Antonio Carrillo	11	St. Stephens High School	24:32.80	
39			Brycen Harris	10	St. Stephens High School	26:37.02	
40		traits	Joey Hill	10	Fort Washakie High School	29:31.45	36

## **Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores**

PLACE	TEAM		POINTS	SCORERS	TIMES
1		Worland High School	38	2+6+7+11+12 (16+19)	1:14 1-5 Split   18:26 Avg
2		Burlington High School	62	3+4+5+18+32	4:30 1-5 Split   19:08 Avg
3		Lander Valley High School	72	8+13+14+17+20 (23+30)	1:14 1-5 Split   19:12 Avg
4	*	Riverton High School	76	1+10+15+24+26 (27)	3:23 1-5 Split   19:12 Avg

PLACE	TEAM		POINTS	SCORERS	TIMES
5		Thermopolis High School	116	9+21+25+28+33 (34)	4:33 1-5 Split   20:41 Avg
6		Fort Washakie High School	153	22+29+31+35+36	9:26 1-5 Split   23:35 Avg